
Hüppevõistlus 

21-22.03.2022

Haapsalu

1. päev

Teivashüpe

1 Kevin Matteus Haapsalu KJK 03.02.2008 2,50

2 Mikk Mihkel Koppe Haapsalu KJK 15.12.2009 1,90

1 Simona Ladva Haapsalu KJK 02.06.2008 2.30

2 Gerda Kikas Haapsalu KJK 09.04.2009 1,90

3 Hetty Tamm Haapsalu KJK 15.10.2008 1,80

4 Anna-Britt Aser Haapsalu KJK 03.10.2009 1,80

1 Christofer Kuusik Haapsalu KJK 18.07.2010 2.00

2 Pärtel Tederov Haapsalu KJK 15.12.2009 1,70

3 Jass Rosenberg Haapsalu KJK 07.03.2010 1,30

1 Loore Erit Haapsalu KJK 26.11.2010 1,80

2 Eliis Maria Toomemägi Haapsalu KJK 19.08.2011 1,50

3 Lisanna Marii Liiv Haapsalu KJK 27.07.2011 1,40

4 Emily Sild Haapsalu KJK 20.02.2010 1,40

2. päev

Kuulitõuge 2kg

1 Simona Ladva Haapsalu KJK 02.06.2008 12,69

2 Anna-Britt Aser Haapsalu KJK 03.10.2009 11,05

3 Kete Erik Haapsalu KJK 05.09.2008 8,80

4 Maria Klooster Haapsalu KJK 08.09.2008 8,75

5 Gerda Kikas Haapsalu KJK 09.04.2009 8,20

6 Saskia Klooster Haapsalu KJK 30.11.2009 8,05

7 Melissa Kaljo Haapsalu KJK 30.05.2008 7,60

8 Emili Jugapuu Haapsalu KJK 2009 6,25

Kuulitõuge 3kg

1 Liisi Idvan Haapsalu KJK 10.02.2007 9,30

2 Marta Kirjutis Haapsalu KJK 22.02.2007 7,40

3kg

1 Kevin Matteus Haapsalu KJK 03.02.2008 15.20

2 Mikk Mihkel Koppe Haapsalu KJK 15.12.2009 5,95



2kg

1 Pärtel Tederov Haapsalu KJK 07.03.2010 8,90

2 Christofer Kuusik Haapsalu KJK 18.07.2010 8,05

3 Braian Lumiste Haapsalu KJK 04.05.2012 6,85

4 Oliver Jugapuu Haapsalu KJK 24.10.2011 6,20

2kg

1 Eliis Maria Toomemägi Haapsalu KJK 19.08.2011 8,35

2 Emily Sild Haapsalu KJK 20.02.2010 7,39

3 Saskia Nebokat Haapsalu KJK 2011 6,22

4 Nora Annamaa Haapsalu KJK 26.05.2011 6,20

5 Anna Riin Laidre Haapsalu KJK 18.09.2010 6,09

6 Luisa Paesüld Haapsalu KJK 2010 6,05

Kõrgushüpe

1 Kevin Matteus Haapsalu KJK 1,65

2 Mikk Mihkel Koppe Haapsalu KJK 1,25

1 Liisi Idvan Haapsalu KJK 10.02.2007 1,50

2 Gerda Kikas Haapsalu KJK 09.04.2009 1,40

3 Anna-Britt Aser Haapsalu KJK 03.10.2009 1,40

4 Hetty Tamm Haapsalu KJK 15.10.2008 1,35

5 Simona Ladva Haapsalu KJK 02.06.2008 1,35

6 Melissa Kaljo Haapsalu KJK 30.05.2008 1,25

7 Maria Klooster Haapsalu KJK 08.09.2008 1,20

8 Saskia Klooster Haapsalu KJK 1,20

1 Eliis Maria Toomemägi Haapsalu KJK 19.08.2011 1,25

2 Emily Sild Haapsalu KJK 20.02.2010 1,15

3 Luisa Paesüld Haapsalu KJK 01.10.2010 1,05

4 Emili Jugapuu Haapsalu KJK 1,05

5 Anna Riin Laidre Haapsalu KJK 18.09.2010 1,00

6 Saskia Nebokat Haapsalu KJK 2011 1,00

7 Nora Annamaa Haapsalu KJK 26.05.2011 0,95

1 Christofer Kuusik Haapsalu KJK 18.07.2010 1,30

2 Oliver Jugapuu Haapsalu KJK 24.10.2011 1,15

3 Pärtel Tederov Haapsalu KJK 07.03.2010 1,15

4 Braian Lumiste Haapsalu KJK 04.05.2012 1,10
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